Lunch menu

(is served from 12pm to 16pm)

Food allergy? Do you have a question about a product composition? We're glad to help you.

Breads

Choice of brown, white or corn bread,
or glutes free bread

Cold

Tunasalad sandwich € 11,00
capers | union | chives | egg | cocktailsauce

Smoked salmon sandwich €14,00
wasabi mayonnaise | union | capers | egg

Beef carpaccio sandwich €14,00
truffle mayonnaise | parmesan cheese | arugula | pine nuts

Young cheese sandwich € 8,50
honey musterd mayonnaise | salad | cucumber | Sundried tomatoes

Old cheese sandwich € 8,50
honey musterd mayonnaise | salad | cucumber | tomatoes

(T)OP DORP sandwich € 15,00
Italian bun | chicken | bacon | egg | tomato | cucumber
pesto mayonnaise | chips

Warm

Fried eggs with ham € 10,00
Fried eggs with cheese € 10,00
Fried eggs with bacon € 10,50
additional ham or cheese + € 1,00

additional bacon + € 1,50

Sandwich hot chicken € 15,00

teriyaki | chicken | sambal | vegetables



Lunchmenu

(is served from 12pm to 16pm)

Lunchdishes

Soup of the day | tomato soup
with some bread

12 o’clock, also available in vegetarian option
bread | croquette | soup of the day | salad

2 croquettes on bread
also available in vegetarian optiobn

Lunchplate - for 2 persons

Served with fries:

Hamburger
on a burger bun | bacon | cheese | lettuce | pickle | union I truffle mayonnaise

Beetroot burger
on a burger bun | beetroot | cheese | arugula | truffle mayonnaise

Rump steak
served in gravy | slices of white bread to dip in the gravy

Rump steak
mushrooms | unions
with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce

Chicken satay
peanutsauce | atjar | cassave

Codfish
white butter | seasonal vegetables

Meal salads

Thai beef salad
thinly slices steak | teriyaki

Caesar salad
bacon | chicken | egg | croutons | caesar dressing

Goatcheese salad
walnuts | balsamic | honey mustard dressing

Fish salad
eel | salmon | shrimps | tunasalad

€7,50

€ 14,00

€11,50

€29,50

€20,00

€20,00

€ 24,00

€ 24,00

€ 20,00

€ 23,50

€19,50

€ 19,00

€19,50

€ 25,00



Dinner menu

(is served from 5 pm)

Food allergy? Do you have a question about a product composition? We're glad to help you.

Starters

Some bread € 7,00
various dips

Soup of the day | tomato soup € 7,50

with some bread

Beef tataki € 15,50
thinly slices steak | teriyaki

Spicy shrimps € 14,00
shrimps in sriracha oil | garlic

Dutch shrimps € 18,50
cocktailsauce | salad | toast

Beef carpaccio €14,00
truffle mayonnaise | parmesan cheese | arugula | pine nuts

Burrata € 13,50
pesto | cherry tomatoes | arugula | walnuts

Meal salads

Thai beef salad € 19,50
thinly slices steak | teriyaki

Caesar salad €19,00
bacon | chicken | egg | croutons | caesar dressing

Goatcheese salad €19,50
walnuts | balsamic | honey mustard dressing

Fish salad € 25,00
eel | salmon | shrimps | tunasalad

Kids menu

served with fries and apple sauce

Frikandel €9,75
Croquette €9,75

Chicken nuggets €9,75



Dinner menu

(is served from 5 pm)

Main courses

is served with fries

Fish specials

Mixed fish
codfish | white butter | salmon | Hollandaise sauce
spicy shrimps | seasonal vegetables

Salmon
Hollandaise sauce | seasonal vegetables

Codfish
white butter | seasonal vegetables

Meat specials

Rump steak
served in gravy | slices of white bread to dip in the gravy

Rump stead
mushrooms | unions
with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce

Pork tenderloin medaillons
bacon | mushrooms | unions
with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce

Special recommendation

Sizzlingplate- ribeye (300 gram)
ribeye steak | mushrooms | unions
with herbs butter (+ € 1,25)

Sizzlingplate — chicken fajitas
chicken | union I paprika | tortilla | herbs
guacamole | tomato salsa | sour cream

€ 26,50

€23,50

€23,50

€24,00

€24,00

€22,00

€29,50

€ 23,50



Dinner menu

(is served from 5 pm)

Main courses

is served with fries

Traditional meat dishes

Chicken satay
peanutsauce | atjar | cassave

Hamburger
on a burger bun | bacon | cheese | lettuce | pickle | union I truffle mayonnaise

Schnitzel
with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce

Double schnitzel
with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce

Vegetarian dishes

Gnocchi
mushrooms | union | truffle sauce | sundried tomatoes

Beetroot burger
on a burger bun | beetroot | arugula | truffle mayonnaise

Side dishes | sauces

Portion baked potatoes
with bacon + € 1,50
(only possible to order as a side dish)

Mushroomsauce | Peppersauce
served on a separate dish

€20,00

€20,00

€20,50

€ 28,50

€19,00

€ 20,00

€ 4,50

€ 3,00



Dinner menu

(is served from 5 pm)

Food allergy? Do you have a question about a product composition? We're glad to help you.

Desserts

Petit dessert €10,50
mix of different sweets

Sorbet € 9,50
Several flavours of ice cream | fresh fruit | whipped cream

Dame blanche € 9,50
vanila ice cream | chocolate sauce | whipped cream

Chocolate party € 9,50
chocolate mousse | brownie | chocolate ice cream | whipped cream

Créme bralée € 9,50
vanila | ice cream | whipped cream

One scoop of ice cream (choice of different flavours) € 3,50
with whipped cream + € 0,50

Luxury chocolates four pieces € 8,50



