## Lunch menu

(is served from 12pm to 16pm)

Food allergy? Do you have a question about a product composition? We're glad to help you.

#### **Breads**

Choice of brown, white or corn bread, or glutes free bread

#### Cold

Tunasalad sandwich capers I union I chives I egg I cocktailsauce	€ 11,00
Smoked salmon sandwich wasabi mayonnaise I union I capers I egg	€ 14,00
Beef carpaccio sandwich truffle mayonnaise I parmesan cheese I arugula I pine nuts	€ 14,00
Young cheese sandwich honey musterd mayonnaise I salad I cucumber I Sundried tomatoes	€ 8,50
Old cheese sandwich honey musterd mayonnaise I salad I cucumber I tomatoes	€ 8,50
(T)OP DORP sandwich Italian bun I chicken I bacon I egg I tomato I cucumber pesto mayonnaise I chips	€ 15,00

#### Warm

Fried eggs with ham Fried eggs with cheese Fried eggs with bacon additional ham or cheese + € 1,00 additional bacon + € 1,50	€ 10,00 € 10,00 € 10,50
Sandwich hot chicken teriyaki I chicken I sambal I vegetables	€ 15,00

### Lunchmenu

(is served from 12pm to 16pm)

#### Lunchdishes

Soup of the day I tomato soup with some bread	€ 7,50
12 o'clock, also available in vegetarian option bread I croquette I soup of the day I salad	€ 14,00
2 croquettes on bread also available in vegetarian optiobn	€ 11,50
Lunchplate - for 2 persons	€ 29,50
Served with fries:	
Hamburger on a burger bun I bacon I cheese I lettuce I pickle I union I truffle mayonnaise	€ 20,00
Beetroot burger on a burger bun I beetroot I cheese I arugula I truffle mayonnaise	€ 20,00
Rump steak served in gravy I slices of white bread to dip in the gravy	€ 24,00
Rump steak mushrooms I unions with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce	€ 24,00
Chicken satay peanutsauce   atjar   cassave	€ 20,00
Codfish white butter I seasonal vegetables	€ 23,50
Meal salads	
Thai beef salad thinly slices steak I teriyaki	€ 19,50
Caesar salad bacon I chicken I egg I croutons I caesar dressing	€ 19,00
Goatcheese salad walnuts I balsamic I honey mustard dressing	€ 19,50
Fish salad	€ 25,00

Fish salad eel l salmon l shrimps l tunasalad

(is served from 5 pm)

Food allergy? Do you have a question about a product composition? We're glad to help you.

#### **Starters**

Some bread various dips	€ 7,00
Soup of the day I tomato soup with some bread	€ 7,50
Beef tataki thinly slices steak I teriyaki	€ 15,50
Spicy shrimps shrimps in sriracha oil I garlic	€ 14,00
Dutch shrimps cocktailsauce I salad I toast	€ 18,50
Beef carpaccio truffle mayonnaise l parmesan cheese l arugula l pine nuts	€ 14,00
Burrata pesto I cherry tomatoes I arugula I walnuts	€ 13,50
Meal salads	
Thai beef salad thinly slices steak I teriyaki	€ 19,50
Caesar salad bacon I chicken I egg I croutons I caesar dressing	€ 19,00
Goatcheese salad walnuts I balsamic I honey mustard dressing	€ 19,50

Fish salad eel I salmon I shrimps I tunasalad

#### Kids menu

served with fries and apple sauce

Frikandel	€ 9,75
Croquette	€ 9,75
Chicken nuggets	€ 9,75

€ 25,00

(is served from 5 pm)

#### **Main courses**

is served with fries

### **Fish specials**

_		~ ~ . ~ ~
M	leat specials	
	dfish nite butter I seasonal vegetables	€ 23,50
	lmon Ilandaise sauce I seasonal vegetables	€ 23,50
сос	ixed fish dfish I white butter I salmon I Hollandaise sauce icy shrimps I seasonal vegetables	€ 26,50

Rump steak served in gravy I slices of white bread to dip in the gravy	€ 24,00
Rump stead mushrooms I unions with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce	€ 24,00
Pork tenderloin medaillons bacon I mushrooms I unions with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce	€ 22,00

#### **Special recommendation**

Sizzlingplate- ribeye (300 gram) ribeye steak I mushrooms I unions with herbs butter (+ $\in$ 1,25)	€ 29,50
Sizzlingplate – chicken fajitas chicken I union I paprika I tortilla I herbs guacamole I tomato salsa I sour cream	€ 23,50

(is served from 5 pm)

#### **Main courses**

is served with fries

#### **Traditional meat dishes**

Chicken satay peanutsauce I atjar I cassave	€ 20,00
Hamburger on a burger bun I bacon I cheese I lettuce I pickle I union I truffle mayonnaise	€ 20,00
Schnitzel with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce	€ 20,50
Double schnitzel with the choice of mushroomsauce of peppersauce	€ 28,50

#### **Vegetarian dishes**

Gnocchi mushrooms   union   truffle sauce   sundried tomatoes	€ 19,00
Beetroot burger on a burger bun I beetroot I arugula I truffle mayonnaise	€ 20,00

#### Side dishes I sauces

Portion baked potatoes with bacon + € 1,50 (only possible to order as a side dish)	€	4,50
Mushroomsauce I Peppersauce served on a separate dish	€	3,00

(is served from 5 pm)

Food allergy? Do you have a question about a product composition? We're glad to help you.

#### **Desserts**

Petit dessert mix of different sweets	€ 10,50
Sorbet Several flavours of ice cream I fresh fruit I whipped cream	€ 9,50
Dame blanche vanila ice cream l chocolate sauce l whipped cream	€ 9,50
Chocolate party chocolate mousse I brownie I chocolate ice cream I whipped cream	€ 9,50
Crème brûlée vanila l ice cream l whipped cream	€ 9,50
One scoop of ice cream (choice of different flavours) with whipped cream $+ \notin 0,50$	€ 3,50
Luxury chocolates four pieces	€ 8,50